St Andrew’s College

Rugby Club Day Game Schedule

Saturday 27 May 2023, St Andrew’s College

Time

9.30am

9.30am

10.30am

8.45am

9.45am

9.45am

11.15am

11.15am

1.00pm

1.00pm

2.45pm

Team

U6

u7

us

ul12

U14A

U55kg

U15A

U15 Development

2nd XV

3rd Xv

Field Opposition

Football Field

Football Field

Football Field

No. 2 Te Aratai College

No. 3 Christ’s College
Christchurch Boys’

No. 2 High School

No. 3 St Thomas of

’ Canterbury College

No. 2 St Bede’s College
Christchurch Boys’

No. 3 High School

No. 2 St Thomas of

Canterbury College

Mass School Haka — all players assemble 2.35pm

15t XV

Christchurch Boys’
High School



