

Rugby Club Day Game Schedule

Saturday 27 May 2023, St Andrew's College

Time	Team	Field	Opposition
9.30am	U6	Football Field	
9.30am	U7	Football Field	
10.30am	U8	Football Field	
	·	·	
8.45am	U12	No. 2	Te Aratai College
9.45am	U14A	No. 3	Christ's College
9.45am	U55kg	No. 2	Christchurch Boys' High School
11.15am	U15A	No. 3	St Thomas of Canterbury College
11.15am	U15 Development	No. 2	St Bede's College
1.00pm	2 nd XV	No. 3	Christchurch Boys' High School
1.00pm	3 rd XV	No. 2	St Thomas of Canterbury College
Mass School Haka – all players assemble 2.35pm			
2.45pm	1 st XV		Christchurch Boys' High School